
10,400238 DAVIS, DENNIS & BELINDA 41,000 0 51,400
DAVIS, DALE & CALLY
1 MARIA STREET
GRAY  ME 04039

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-1
B12138P107 05/17/2010 B4751P168

719.60
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4751 P0168

11,300437 HALL, JESSE L & MARY
ELLEN

400 0 11,700
115 MORELAND RD
N WEYMOUTH  MA 02191

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-10
B4318P58

163.80
6.10

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4318 P0058

10,4001290 MASON, MARC R. 1,300 0 11,700
MASON, PATRICIA V.
18 BENTON WAY
ELLSWORTH  ME 04605

168 WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-11
B11841P335 06/30/2009

163.80
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9348P169 B9348P166

12,2001091 ELWELL, DAVID 25,200 0 37,400
ELWELL, LISA M
103 LAKE WINNEMAUG ROAD
WATERTOWN  CT 06795

169 WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-12
B11102P29 08/17/2007

523.60
7.20

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B11102 P029

11,2001289 MASON, MARC & PATRICIA 1,100 0 12,300
18 BENTON ROAD
ELLSWORTH  ME 04605

170 WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-13
B11053P116 07/20/2007 B11053P114 07/20/2007
B9348P169 05/26/2004 B9348P166

172.20
6.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9348P169 B11053P114

13,0001092 CRISS, PETER A 600 0 13,600
58 FRENCH ROAD
EPPING  NH 03042

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-14
B12964P128 05/30/2012

190.40
8.20

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B12964 P128

26,200528 BOOTH, HARRY T. 67,500 0 93,700
316 Washington Road
Jefferson  ME 04348

180 WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-15
B11737P319 04/22/2009

1,311.80
6.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8938P226             -8/28/03

1Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2016 Real Estate Taxes10:13 AM

94,700Page Totals: 137,100 0 231,800 3,245.20
Subtotals: 94,700 137,100 0 231,800 3,245.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



47,400807 NELSON, PETER 87,100 0 134,500
NELSON, RAYMOND &
VERNA-LIFE ESTATE
5 WOODLAND DR
CARMEL  ME 04419

5 WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-15A
B12155P110 03/04/2010 B4809P300

1,883.00
10.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4809 P0300

11,300529 BOOTH, HARRY J 0 0 11,300
BOOTH, MARY ANN
1133 RUSSELLS MILLS RD
S DARTMOUTH  MA 02748

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-16
B8938P226

158.20
6.10

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8938P226             -8/28/03

47,4001178 FEENEY, WANDA L. 61,500 0 108,900
FEENEY, JAMES H. JR.
377 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

387 COOK ROAD
0004-01-16B
B11954P101 10/20/2009

1,524.60
10.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7421 P0319           -07/14/00

47,400847 FEENEY, JAMES JR 205,700 15,000 238,100
377 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

377 COOK ROAD
0004-01-17
B5589P360

3,333.40
10.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5589 P0360

47,400522 KNARR. ALLEN & ANDREA 107,600 15,000 140,000
365 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

365 COOK ROAD
0004-01-18
B6389P121

1,960.00
10.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6389 P0121

47,400512 DEANE, JAY & MARY 153,500 15,000 185,900
351 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

351 COOK ROAD
0004-01-19
B6214P318

2,602.60
10.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6214 P0318

52,00026 NICOLA, KRISTEN 266,100 15,000 303,100
287 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

287 COOK ROAD
0004-01-1A
B5667P266

4,243.40
10.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5667 P0266
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10,400259 O'NEILL, CAROLYN B 6,200 0 16,600
720 HOLLY LN
MOUNT HOLLY  NJ 08060

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-2
B9040P1 10/17/2003

232.40
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9040 P001            -10/17/03

51,600240 DAVIS, JEFFERY &
KIMBERLY

121,600 15,000 158,200
15 HAYLEES WAY
CARMEL  ME 04419

15 HAYLEE'S WAY
0004-01-20
B4296P261

2,214.80
15.30 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B4296 P0261

35,0001901 FRYE, JESSIKA D 147,000 15,000 167,000
FRYE, DANIEL P
8 HAYLEES WAY
CARMEL  ME 04419

8 HAYLEE'S WAY
0004-01-20A
B10066P81 08/26/2005

2,338.00
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10066 P81

61,3001258 WARD, BERNARD D. JR 107,300 15,000 153,600
313 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

313 COOK ROAD
0004-01-22
B7967P240

2,150.40
30.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7967 P0240           -11/28/01

6001209 MCLAUGHLIN, ELLEN 0 0 600
PO BOX  637
MEDWAY  ME 04460

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-3
B7723P245

8.40
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
5.00

0
0

610
B7278 P0100 B7723 P0245

10,400429 COASTLINE HOMES 6,400 0 16,800
PO BOX 88
ELLSWORTH  ME 04605

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-4
B11179P137 10/23/2007

235.20
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

10,600933 PONDERS, BILLY &
JACQUELINE

0 0 10,600
15 ACORN DRIVE
WELLS  ME 04090

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-5
B2902P14

148.40
5.30

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B2902 P0014
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10,400518 WILBER, JAMES H 2,700 0 13,100
WILBER, NANCY S
PO BOX 327
CLINTON  ME 04927

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-6
B10205P340 11/18/2005

183.40
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

10,400712 MARKEY, AARON E 0 0 10,400
282 HAMPDEN ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-7
B9848P289 04/26/2005

145.60
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

10,600438 HALL, JESSE L & MARY
ELLEN

0 0 10,600
115 MORELAND ROAD
N WEYMOUTH  MA 02191

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-8
B4318P59

148.40
5.30

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4318 P0059

10,400711 MARKEY, BRIAN P-TRUSTEE
OF THE

0 0 10,400
BRIAN P. MARKEY 2010
REV. TRUST
PO BOX 227
KENDUSKEAG  ME 04450

WOODLAND DRIVE
0004-01-9
B12066P92 02/24/2010 B9848P288 04/26/2005

145.60
5.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

46,700108 MALLOCH, SCOTT K &
GRETCHEN M.

75,800 15,000 107,500
356 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

356 COOK ROAD
0004-02C
B10557P125 07/28/2006 B7697P1

1,505.00
10.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7697 P0001

78,6001169 STORMANN, SANDRA M &
CLYDE D

80,800 15,000 144,400
286 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

286 COOK ROAD
0004-03
B4432P10

2,021.60
32.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4432 P0010
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28,0001394 DUNTON, CAROL 0 0 28,000
DUNTON, MICHAEL J
227 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

0004-03-1

392.00
6.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

01912 DUNTON, MARY & HARRY 22,500 21,000 1,500
288 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

288 COOK ROAD
0004-03-ON

21.00
12 WW2 Vet Res.
01 Homestead.Exempt

69,600287 DUNTON, CAROL 48,400 6,000 112,000
DUNTON, MICHAEL J
227 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

241 COOK ROAD
0004-05
B4604P307

1,568.00
19.00 66 VIETNAM ERA WIDOW

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4604P307

31,100373 GARDNER, WILLIAM &
JUSTINE

37,900 15,000 54,000
213 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

213 COOK ROAD
0004-05B

756.00
1.30 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

6,8001800 SBA TOWERS II 129,900 0 136,700
ATTN: TAX DEPT.-
ME05746-S
8051 CONGRESS AVENUE
BOCA RATON  FL 33487

235 COOK ROAD  (enter
at 241)
0004-05-LEASE

1,913.80
0.23

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-LEASED LAND

01911 VERIZON WIRELESS 49,800 0 49,800
ATTN   NETWORK REAL
ESTATE
P.O. BOX 2549
ADDISON  TX 75001

13 COOK ROAD
0004-05-LEASE-ON

697.20

0288 DUNTON, CAROL 37,600 15,000 22,600
DUNTON, MICHAEL J
227 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

227 COOK ROAD
0004-05-ON

316.40
01 Homestead.Exempt

5Page
07/06/2016Carmel Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.000

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2016 Real Estate Taxes10:13 AM

135,500Page Totals: 326,100 57,000 404,600 5,664.40
Subtotals: 877,500 1,892,500 192,000 2,578,000 36,092.00

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



38,800286 DUNTON, CAROL 0 0 38,800
DUNTON, MICHAEL J
227 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

COOK ROAD
0004-06

543.20
18.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

90,1001187 POWELL, GEORGE A & JUNE
E

183,600 0 273,700
210 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

210 COOK ROAD
0004-07
B7437P164

3,831.80
74.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7437 P0164           -08/04/00

36,000221 CYR, GILBERT J. JR. &
FE M.

99,000 0 135,000
433 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

204 COOK ROAD
0004-08
B10493P56 06/19/2006 B4272P78

1,890.00
2.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4272 P0078

68,900647 LENFEST, FLOYD &
KATHLEEN

180,000 15,000 233,900
PO BOX 145
CARMEL  ME 04419

15 ERIN WAY
0004-09
B4111P356

3,274.60
40.39 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4111 P0356

37,000645 MINGHI, PAMELA A 58,400 15,000 80,400
207 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

207 COOK ROAD
0004-09-1
B8417P34

1,125.60
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8417P034             -10/23/02

48,100418 GRAY, DENNIS A 83,600 15,000 116,700
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

167 COOK ROAD
0004-09-2
B9462P204 07/22/2004 B4167P145

1,633.80
10.90 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4167 P0145

38,400646 DOWNS, STEPHEN L. 157,600 0 196,000
16 ERIN WAY
CARMEL  ME 04419

16 ERIN WAY
0004-09-3
B10961P184 05/23/2007 B6775P86

2,744.00
3.68

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6775 P0086
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37,4001932 CHASSE, JENNY 10,800 0 48,200
7 DOTTIE'S WAY
CARMEL  ME 04419

52 ERIN WAY
0004-09-4
B13893P318 07/02/2015

674.80
3.21

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B.13893 P.318

77,700305 PITCHER, ELLEN R 7,900 0 85,600
139 PLYMOUTH RD
ETNA  ME 04434

Forest Run
0004-10
B9196P298

1,198.40
60.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10392P47 - 4/12/2006 B9196P298 -02/05/2004

35,000367 CHASSE, JENNY L. 130,000 0 165,000
7 DOTTIE'S WAY
CARMEL  ME 04419

151 COOK ROAD
0004-10A
B13764P87 02/12/2015

2,310.00
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

50,700368 BANGOR SAVINGS BANK 170,300 0 221,000
PO BOX 930
BANGOR  ME 04401

32 Forest Run
0004-10B
B13374P266 10/17/2013

3,094.00
14.14

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B3832 P0205

32,300731 KINGSBURY, GABRIEL F. 84,700 15,000 102,000
17 COLES CORNER RD
WINTERPORT  ME 04496

141 COOK ROAD
0004-10D
B13401P202 11/20/2013 B7128P332

1,428.00
1.50 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B7128 P0332

42,600858 PROTO, STEPHEN 0 0 42,600
PROTO, LISA
P.O. BOX 27
ETNA  ME 04434

COOK ROAD
0004-11
B11892P89 09/10/2009 B5982P18

596.40
22.75

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5982 P0018

35,5001432 KENNY, RONALD & DEBORAH 59,500 0 95,000
134 COOK RD.
CARMEL  ME 04419

134 COOK ROAD
0004-11-1
B7822P187

1,330.00
2.25

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7822 P0187           -08/09/01
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35,5001433 ANDREWS, BARBARA E. 66,200 15,000 86,700
124 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

124 COOK ROAD
0004-11-2
B12822P342 01/26/2012 B12192P173 06/30/2010
B8542P271

1,213.80
2.25 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8542P271-01/13/03 B12192P173

20,5001434 FREEMAN (GODSOE),
JESSICA M.

6,300 0 26,800
13 KNOX AVE, BANGOR ME
04401 (JESSICAS
ADDRESS)
124 COOK ROAD (BARBARAS
ADDRESS)
CARMEL  ME 04419

COOK ROAD
0004-11-3
B12706P142 09/20/2011 B8542P271

375.20
2.25

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8542P271             -1/13/03

35,5001520 HARVEY. STEVEN HEIRS 0 0 35,500
C/O LISA HARVEY
112 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

112 COOK ROAD
0004-11-4
B6689P174

497.00
2.25

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6689 P0174

01763 HARVEY, LISA 6,700 6,700 0
112 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

112 COOK ROAD
0004-11-4ON

0.00
01 Homestead.Exempt

35,5001424 BOWERS, ZACHARY S 21,600 15,000 42,100
113 FULLER RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

102 COOK ROAD
0004-11-5
B10207P208 10/07/2005

589.40
2.25 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

35,5001436 STAPLES, REGINA A. 132,400 0 167,900
98 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

98 COOK ROAD
0004-11-6
B11562P147 10/13/2008

2,350.60
2.25

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B11546P146,B11562P147
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35,5001437 HOMSTED, CLARENCE 45,700 15,000 66,200
82 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

82 COOK ROAD
0004-11-7
B6608P243

926.80
2.25 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B6608 P0243

35,5001438 KING, CHUCK 13,500 15,000 34,000
70 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

70 COOK ROAD
0004-11-8
B12053P277 09/11/2006 B5968P346

476.00
2.25 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B12053 P277            -B5968 P0346

35,000982 SANDS, ROBERT A 131,000 0 166,000
SANDS, LORI L
408 MONROE ROAD
HAMPDEN  ME 04444

64 COOK ROAD
0004-12-1
B9940P214 06/22/2005

2,324.00
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9940P214 06/22/05

35,0001892 TRACY, JOSHUA M. 110,200 0 145,200
54 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

54 COOK ROAD
0004-12-2
B12142P255 05/20/2010

2,032.80
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10278P292 01/05/2006

35,0001896 JOHNSTON, GREGORY S 139,500 15,000 159,500
JOHNSTON, SHANNON L
PO BOX 40
CARMEL  ME 04419

46 COOK ROAD
0004-12-3
B10145P242 10/14/2005

2,233.00
2.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

30,000783 GRAY, DENNIS 0 0 30,000
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 COOK ROAD
CARMEL  ME 04419

0004-15
B9462P2047 07/22/2004 B4993P260

420.00
50.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9462 P204-B4993 P0260

16,500426 GRAY, DENNIS A. 0 0 16,500
GRAY, DIANA L.
167 Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-16
B9504P280 08/16/2004 B4542P34

231.00
37.50

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4542 P0034
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222,500Page Totals: 439,900 45,000 617,400 8,643.60
Subtotals: 1,931,000 3,791,000 333,700 5,388,300 75,436.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



11,600648 LENFEST, FLOYD &
KATHLEEN

0 0 11,600
P O BOX 145
CARMEL  ME 04419

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-17
B4111P356

162.40
18.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4111 P356

6,400757 NORTON, REGINA M 0 0 6,400
75 COWELL ROAD
WRENTHAM  MA 02093

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-18
B9094P130 10/31/2003

89.60
8.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B9094 P0130           -10/31/03

38,6001019 RUSSELL, JOHN & MARTHA 96,800 15,000 120,400
440 Plymouth Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

440 PLYMOUTH ROAD
0004-19
B5507P67

1,685.60
3.80 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5507 P0067

49,50088 BRIDGHAM, REYNOLD -
LIFE ESTATE

0 0 49,500
C/O LACKOVIC, LORI A.
111 PATCHEN ROAD
SPRING CREEK  PA 16436

PLYMOUTH ROAD
0004-20
B7656P77

693.00
34.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B7656 P0077           -04/10/01

13,8001230 TROTT, RICHARD C JR 0 0 13,800
45 OHIO ST
BANGOR  ME 04401

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-21
B8528P304

193.20
23.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8528P304             -12/31/02

10,2001185 TROTT, RICHARD C JR 0 0 10,200
45 OHIO ST
BANGOR  ME 04401

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-22
B8528P302

142.80
17.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8528P302             -12/31/02

13,2001184 TROTT, RICHARD C JR 0 0 13,200
45 OHIO ST
BANGOR  ME 04401

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-23
B8528P302

184.80
22.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8528P302             -12/31/02
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143,300Page Totals: 96,800 15,000 225,100 3,151.40
Subtotals: 2,074,300 3,887,800 348,700 5,613,400 78,587.60

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



6,600232 BOOTH, HARRY T. 0 0 6,600
316 Washington Road
Jefferson  ME 04348

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-24
B11737P319 04/22/2009

92.40
11.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8938P226             -8/28/03

35,0001319 GOODALE, JUSTIN L 168,900 0 203,900
GOODALE, DANIELLE
142 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

142 COOK ROAD
0004-25
B10360P196 03/21/2006

2,854.60
2.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10360P196

67,4001318 NEWCOMB, BETTY J 167,300 21,000 213,700
172 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME O4419

172 COOK ROAD
0004-26
B10761P250 12/11/2006

2,991.80
35.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

66 VIETNAM ERA WIDOWSoft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10761P240

35,0001759 MARQUIS, GAIL 78,000 15,000 98,000
PO BOX 95
CARMEL  ME 04419

190 COOK ROAD
0004-26-1
B8956P120

1,372.00
2.01 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8956P120             -9/2/03

39,0001836 CLARK, DUANE W. 151,000 0 190,000
158 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

158 COOK ROAD
0004-26-2
B8904P166

2,660.00
4.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B8904 P166            -08/12/03

37,0001874 HYSON, THOMAS J 190,800 15,000 212,800
182 COOK RD
CARMEL  ME 04419

182 COOK ROAD
0004-26-3
B10824P242 12/20/0200

2,979.20
3.00 01 Homestead.Exempt

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10824P242

46,4001958 STOCKBRIDGE, JOHN A.
JR.

255,500 0 301,900
STOCKBRIDGE, SHAWNA S.
34 DAVIS ROAD
PALMYRA  ME 04965

178 COOK ROAD
0004-26-4
B12493P235 06/03/2011 B10516P43 06/19/2006

4,226.60
19.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

B10516P43&45&47
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266,400Page Totals: 1,011,500 51,000 1,226,900 17,176.60
Subtotals: 2,340,700 4,899,300 399,700 6,840,300 95,764.20

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



24,300477 HARVEY, ALAN L 0 0 24,300
733 MAIN RD
CARMEL  ME 44419

OFF COOK ROAD
0004-2A
B4210P332

340.20
33.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B4210 P0332

28,40025 NICOLA, KRISTEN 0 0 28,400
287  Cook Road
CARMEL  ME 04419

287 COOK ROAD
0004-2B
B5667P266

397.60
10.00

Soft:
Acres

Mixed:
Hard:

0.00
0.00
0.00

0
0
0

-B5667 P0266
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52,700Page Totals: 0 0 52,700 737.80
Final Totals: 2,393,400 4,899,300 399,700 6,893,000 96,502.00

Land Building Exempt Total Tax


